KEY STAKEHOLDER COMMITTEE



The KeyS Committee was created to serve as a conduit for information sharing between the community and Project Team and continues to provide input into project development.

Business and Industry

- ✓ Greater Latrobe-Laurel Valley Community Chamber of Commerce
- ✓ Kennametal
- ✓ Westmoreland County Chamber of Commerce
- ✓ Westmoreland Mechanical Testing

Westmoreland County Development

- ✓ Economic Growth of Westmoreland
- ✓ RIDC Westmoreland
- ✓ Smart Growth Partnership of Westmoreland County/
 Penn State Extension
- ✓ Westmoreland County Conservation District
- ✓ Westmoreland County Department of Planning and Development
- ✓ Westmoreland County Industrial Development Corporation (IDC)

Local Government

- ✓ Latrobe Borough
- ✓ Mount Pleasant Borough
- ✓ Mount Pleasant Township
- ✓ Unity Township
- ✓ Westmoreland County Commissioners

Emergency Services

- ✓ Calumet Volunteer Fire Department
- ✓ Hecla Volunteer Fire Department
- ✓ Kecksburg Volunteer Fire Department
- ✓ Mount Pleasant EMS
- ✓ Mount Pleasant Police Department
- ✓ Norvelt Emergency Medical Service
- ✓ Norvelt Volunteer Fire Department
- ✓ Pennsylvania State Police
- ✓ Pleasant Unity Volunteer Fire Department
- ✓ Trauger Volunteer Fire Department

Regional & State Transportation

- ✓ Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission
- ✓ Southwestern Pennsylvania Commission

Freight

- ✓ Savage Safe Handling
- ✓ SuperValu Distribution Center
- ✓ United Parcel Service

State Government

- ✓ PA State Senator Kim Ward
- ✓ PA State Senator Pat Stefano
- ✓ PA State Representative Leslie Rossi
- ✓ PA State Representative Eric Davanzo

School District

- ✓ Mount Pleasant Area School District
- ✓ Greater Latrobe School District

Multi-Modal Transportation

- ✓ Westmoreland County Airport Authority/Arnold Palmer Regional Airport
- ✓ Westmoreland County Transit Authority

Tourism

- ✓ Glengarry Golf Links
- ✓ Laurel Highlands Visitors Bureau
- ✓ Norvelt Golf Club





